
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Bochkareva Tatyana N.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Fraud  M18-701  B-217
Mon, 06 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Fraud  M18-701  A-207
Wed, 03 Jun 17:55 — 20:20 TEST Tax Planning (Advanced Level)  M19-711  A-204
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 20:20 ATT Strategic Management  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  V-403
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Marketing  S18-701  408
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Marketing  S18-711  B-219
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  M19-782, M19-784

 K-208
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Tax Planning  B17-701  A-209
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:00 TEST Marketing  S18-761  A-209
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Marketing  B18-701  V-114
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Tax Risks  S16-703  B-212st
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  M19-781  B-219
Mon, 08 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Business Planning  M19-701  A-209
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  M19-781, M19-782,

M19-784  K-208
Wed, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Strategic Management  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  V-403
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Tax Risks  S16-703  A-207


